CERTY ENX?°

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson Intemnational

Part Code

502300102030110

502300152030110

502300202030110

Code

BA1l

BA2

BA3

WLL
ton

85

Superclamp BA

Product information

A lightweight handpushed runway beam trolley. Fitted with a width adjustment locking mechanism and wheelguarding anti-drop plates.

Developed for lighter industrial application and are excellent for application in small garages and hobbyist workshops.

Proof load: 2 x WLL.

Finish: Yellow painted.
Note: All WLL apply to vertical lifting only.

Safety factor: 5:1.

Beam width
mm

62-203

76-203

76-203

25,4

25,4

25,4

89

89

89

Weight
kg

6.5

Delivery time

10
10

10



Blueprint




	Superclamp BA
	Blueprint


