

Superclamp BA

Product information

A lightweight handpushed runway beam trolley. Fitted with a width adjustment locking mechanism and wheelguarding anti-drop plates. Developed for lighter industrial application and are excellent for application in small garages and hobbyist workshops.

Proof load: 2 x WLL.

Finish: Yellow painted.

Note: All WLL apply to vertical lifting only.

Safety factor: 5:1.

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Beam width mm	B mm	T mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
502300102030110	BA1	1	62-203	25,4	89	6.5	10
502300152030110	BA2	1.5	76-203	25,4	89	7	10
502300202030110	BA3	2	76-203	25,4	89	7	10

Blueprint

